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Rank

Opt. Routine Adults (M) Long-Weapon

1
2

Opt. Routine Adults (M/F) CQ + NQ

1
2
3

2021

[eiey
osfgrmpic ‘ MEMBER

Person

Sami Ben Mahmoud

Liam Rothenbunhler

Sami Ben Mahmoud
Liam Rothenbuhler

Mattia Meier

Rankinglist

Event: 2. swisswushu Qualifikationsturnier

Organization

WU - Academy of Martial Arts

Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

WU - Academy of Martial Arts

Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

Opt. Routine Adults (M/F) Short-Weapon

1
2

Sami Ben Mahmoud

Liam Rothenblhler

Qingda Adults (F) >65kg

1
2
3
4

Qingda Adults (F) -60kg / -65kg

1
2
3
4

Qingda Adults (M) -60kg / -65kg

a g a »~ W N -

Chiara Knorndel
Ariane Santos
Susanne Mayer

Naomi Vanessa Wepfer

Salome Schumacher
Reka Racz
Kayleigh Gauci Maistre

Jeniffer Tordis Stein

Lucien Riegg
Dominik Pfyffer
Jaden Bisang
Viktor Racz
Ramon Zeller
Ardian Deskaj

Ivo Oberlin

Qingda Adults (M) -70kg

1
2

Marc Zuberbihler

Jannik Steiner

Montag, 25. April 2022

WU - Academy of Martial Arts

Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

Freies Dojo Basel

SUN WU Gongfu Schule Zirich
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Zirich
Kampfsportschule Hausen (AG)

SUN WU Gongfu Schule Zirich
Fight Academy March

SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel

SUN WU Gongfu Schule Zirich
Shaolin Chan Tempel
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Zirich
Fight Academy March
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Zirich
Fight Academy March

Asia Sportschule Herisau

Fight Academy March

Total Score

9.44
9.28

9.56
8.49
8.35

9.63
9.14

Page 1 of 13
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Rank Person
Roholloh Noroozi
Sandro Diiblin
Joel Ringl

Qingda Adults (M) -75kg

1 Christian Funfschilling
2 Stefan Buholzer
3 Ramon Kauer
Qingda Adults (M) -80kg / -85kg

1 Patrick Mboto
2 Brandon Menanga
3 Nadir Ferlin

Qingda Adults (M) -90kg / >90kg

1 Markus Glutz

2 Cedric Laumann

Qingda U16 (F) -45kg / -50kg

1 Natalja Kolar
2 Laura Gretler
3 Svenja Buser

Qingda U16 (F) -55kg / -60kg
1 Sirine lig
2 Johanna Steiner
3 Samira Sturzinger
4 Talisha Wepfer
Qingda U16 (M) -30kg
1 Flynn Marty
2 Marc Gretler
Qingda U16 (M) -35kg

1 Eliot Peralta
2 Colin Rieder

Montag, 25. April 2022

Rankinglist

Event: 2. swisswushu Qualifikationsturnier

Organization

Fight Academy March
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel

Asia Sportschule Herisau

SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel
Shaolin Chan Tempel
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Ziirich

Association DAO
Association DAO
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Zirich

SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel

Green Lion Kung Fu

Fight Academy March
Fight Academy March
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel

SUN WU Gongfu Schule Zirich
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel
Fight Academy March
Kampfsportschule Hausen (AG)

Fight Academy March
Fight Academy March

SUN WU Gongfu Schule Zirich
Fight Academy March

Total Score

Page 2 of 13
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Rank Person

Qingda U16 (M) -40kg

1 Casey Kramer
2 Dennis Glazko
3 Jaime Gretler
4

Zayron Valdivieso

Qingda U16 (M) -45kg / -50kg

1 Kai Diethelm

2 Marek Seigerschmidt
3 Serafino Rovitti

4 Luan Nydegger

Qingda U16 (M) -55kg

Ciril Brunner
Michael Scheuchzer
Julian Mettler

Flavio Hermann

a A~ O N -

Kenny Kramer

Qingda U16 (M) -60kg / -65kg

1 Joshua Laumann
2 Andronik Sherifi

Sanda Adults (M) -60kg / -65kg

1 Khalil Yussef
2 Dominik Pfyffer

Sanda Adults (M) -65kg

1 Rahmatallah Nihammedi

2 Lucien Riegg

Sanda Adults (M) -70kg / -75kg

1 Pascal Conti
2 Stefan Buholzer
3 Roholloh Noroozi

Montag, 25. April 2022

Rankinglist

Event: 2. swisswushu Qualifikationsturnier

Organization Total Score

SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel
Asia Sportschule Herisau
Fight Academy March

Fight Academy March

Fight Academy March
Green Lion Kung Fu
Fight Academy March

Green Lion Kung Fu

Fight Academy March

SUN WU Gongfu Schule Zirich
Asia Sportschule Herisau

SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel

Green Lion Kung Fu

Fight Academy March

Association DAO
Shaolin Chan Tempel

Fight Academy March
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Zirich

Kung Fu Center Chur
Shaolin Chan Tempel
Fight Academy March

Page 3 of 13



Rankinglist

Event: 2. swisswushu Qualifikationsturnier
2021
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Rank Person Organization Total Score

Sanda Adults (M) -80kg

1 Branislav Milutinovic SUN WU Gongfu Schule Zirich
2 Farid Safi Kung Fu Center Chur

Sanda Adults (M) -85kg / -90kg

1 Patrick Mboto Association DAO
2 Nadir Ferlin SUN WU Gongfu Schule Zirich
3 Oliver Thomas Sun Long Meng

Sanda Light Adults (F) -65kg / >65kg

1 Lara Machler Shaolin Chan Tempel

2 Naomi Vanessa Wepfer Kampfsportschule Hausen (AG)

Sanda Light Adults (M) -65kg / -70kg

1 Ivo Oberlin Fight Academy March
1 Jannik Steiner Fight Academy March
2 Jasper Jill Betschart Asia Sportschule Herisau
2 Viktor Racz Fight Academy March

Sanda Light Adults (M) -90kg / >90kg

1 Markus Glutz SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel
2 Marlon Raneri JustKnow
3 Cedric Laumann Green Lion Kung Fu

Sanda Light U16 (F) -55kg / -60kg

1 Samira Stulrzinger Fight Academy March
2 Talisha Wepfer Kampfsportschule Hausen (AG)

Stand. Routine Kids (F) 32 A/B CQ

1 Tara Mller Chinwoo-Wushu 8.22
2 Cathrine von Arx Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH 7.74
3 Lina Bochatay Chinwoo-Wushu 7.56
4 Jessica Senti Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH 7.49
5 Lisa Mundwiler Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH 7.43
6 Laila Richner Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH 7.27
7 Sophia Gysi Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH 7.19
8 Janika Locher Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH 7.02

Montag, 25. April 2022 Page 4 of 13
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Rank Person

9 Mathilde Jost

Stand. Routine Kids (F) 32 A/B Jianshu

Tara Miller
Cathrine von Arx
Lina Bochatay

Jessica Senti

a A O N -

Lisa Mundwiler

Stand. Routine Kids (F) 32 A/B NQ

1 Sonia Qayum
Nora Ruffner

3 Nataya Irniger

Stand. Routine Kids (F) 32 B Nandao

1 Sonia Qayum
Nora Ruffner

3 Nataya Irniger

Stand. Routine Kids (M) 32 A CQ

llario Luong
Moritz Mundwiler
Dan Bisang

Julian Fischer

a A O N -

Kaan Kirmizitas

Stand. Routine Kids (M) 32 A Daoshu

llario Luong
Dan Bisang

Moritz Mundwiler

A O N -

Kaan Kirmizitas

Stand. Routine Kids (M) 32 A Jianshu

1 Leandro Luong

2 Julian Fischer

Montag, 25. April 2022

Event: 2. swisswushu Qualifikationsturnier

Organization

WU - Academy of Martial Arts

Chinwoo-Wushu
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Chinwoo-Wushu
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

Chinwoo-Wushu
WU - Academy of Martial Arts

Chinwoo-Wushu

Chinwoo-Wushu
WU - Academy of Martial Arts

Chinwoo-Wushu

Wushu-Zentrum Bern

Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
WU - Academy of Martial Arts
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

Wushu-Zentrum Bern

WU - Academy of Martial Arts
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

Wushu-Zentrum Bern
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

Total Score

6.81

8.53
8.08
7.76
7.5
7.43

8.09
8.06

8.2
7.95
7.9

7.39
7.36
7.18
7.11

8.17
7.53
7.33
7.18

8.24
7.45

Page 5 of 13



Rankinglist

Event: 2. swisswushu Qualifikationsturnier
2021
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Rank Person Organization

Stand. Routine Kids (M) 32 A NQ

1 Jorg Daniel Aebischer WU - Academy of Martial Arts
2 Aaron Irniger Chinwoo-Wushu
3 Alexander Kuypers WU - Academy of Martial Arts

Stand. Routine Kids (M) 32 A/B Nandao

1 Jorg Daniel Aebischer WU - Academy of Martial Arts
2 Aaron Irniger Chinwoo-Wushu
3 Arthur Glandy WU - Academy of Martial Arts

Stand. Routine Kids (M) 32 B CQ

1 Eric Huber Chinwoo-Wushu
2 Benjamin Morell Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
3 Markus Carlile WU - Academy of Martial Arts

Stand. Routine Kids (M) 32 B Daoshu

1 Eric Huber Chinwoo-Wushu

2 Benjamin Morell Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

Stand. Routine Kids (M) 32 B NQ

1 Arthur Glandy WU - Academy of Martial Arts
2 Silvan Damann WU - Academy of Martial Arts
3 Andrey Egger WU - Academy of Martial Arts
4 Marc Ruffner WU - Academy of Martial Arts
5 Said Meurer WU - Academy of Martial Arts

Stand. Routine Kids 32 (F) B Nangun

1 Nora Ruffner WU - Academy of Martial Arts

2 Sonia Qayum Chinwoo-Wushu

Stand. Routine Kids 32 (M) A Nangun

1 Jorg Daniel Aebischer WU - Academy of Martial Arts

2 Aaron Irniger Chinwoo-Wushu

Stand. Routine Kids 32 (M) A/B Gunshu

1 llario Luong Wushu-Zentrum Bern
2 Eric Huber Chinwoo-Wushu

Montag, 25. April 2022

Total Score

8.14
8.04
7.81

8.24
7.97
7.83

7.66
6.93
6.66

7.66
6.88

7.83
7.66
7.56
7.41
7.39

8.25
8.16

8.35
7.92

8.54
8.04

Page 6 of 13
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Person

Kaan Kirmizitas
Dan Bisang

Moritz Mundwiler

Rankinglist

Event: 2. swisswushu Qualifikationsturnier

Organization

Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
WU - Academy of Martial Arts
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

Stand. Routine Kids 32 (M/F) A Qiangshu

1
2

Tara Muller

Leandro Luong

Chinwoo-Wushu

Wushu-Zentrum Bern

Stand. Routine Youth & Adults Short-Weapon

1

3

Liuen Xie
Jessica Bracher

Samira Neininger

Stand. Routine Youth (F) 1989 CQ

a A~ O N -

Jessica Bracher

Alessia Flavia Del Mistro
Lilian Matter

Isabelle Reek

Celina Fischer

Stand. Routine Youth (F) 1989 DS

Lilian Matter

Isabelle Reek

Stand. Routine Youth (F) 1989 JS

A WO N -~

Alessia Flavia Del Mistro
Julie Pochon
Eva Herrera Erazo

Celina Fischer

Stand. Routine Youth (F) 46 CQ

Tara Miiller

Julie Pochon

Eva Herrera Erazo
Lilian Matter
Cathrine von Arx
Isabelle Reek

Celina Fischer

Montag, 25. April 2022

Wushu-Zentrum Bern
AQUILA CONCEPTS
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern

AQUILA CONCEPTS

Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu-Zentrum Bern
Wushu-Zentrum Bern
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

Chinwoo-Wushu

Wushu-Zentrum Bern
Wushu-Zentrum Bern

Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

Total Score

7.69
7.38
7.36

8.91
8.63

8.4
8.37

8.44
8.29
7.84
7.8
7.49

7.89
7.46

8.41
8.33
7.98
7.31

8.2
8.11
7.81
7.78
7.61

7.6
7.36

Page 7 of 13
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Rank Person

Stand. Routine Youth (M) 1989 CQ

Mattia Meier
Linus Grillo
Joshua Senti
Nikolaj Panic
Mathias Niklaus
Nick Grillo

Lukas Niklaus

0 N O O B~ ON -~

Aleksandr Kontulov-Volkov

Stand. Routine Youth (M) 1989 DS

1 Mattia Meier
2 Nick Grillo
3 Joshua Senti

Stand. Routine Youth (M) 1989 JS

Linus Grillo
Ferdinand Beck
Aleksandr Kontulov-Volkov

Nikolaj Panic

a ~ W N =

Lukas Niklaus

Stand. Routine Youth (M) 1989 NG

1 Nick Bracher

Stand. Routine Youth (M) 1989 NQ

1 Nick Bracher
2 Kai Bertschi
3 Thierry Mathys

Stand. Routine Youth (M) 46 CQ

Leandro Luong
Ferdinand Beck
Nick Grillo
Joshua Senti

Nikolaj Panic

o O A W N -

Kaan Kirmizitas

Montag, 25. April 2022

Rankinglist

Event: 2. swisswushu Qualifikationsturnier

Organization

Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu School of Sport

Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu School of Sport

Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu-Zentrum Bern

Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu School of Sport

AQUILA CONCEPTS

AQUILA CONCEPTS
WU - Academy of Martial Arts
WU - Academy of Martial Arts

Wushu-Zentrum Bern
Wushu-Zentrum Bern
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

Total Score

8.38
8.13
7.91
7.91
7.9
7.66
7.5
7.26

8.48
7.69
7.67

8.69
8.56
7.74
7.7
7.44

8.63

8.72
8.65
8.09

7.57
7.51
7.4
7.39
7.01
6.95

Page 8 of 13
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SWi
Rank Person

7 Lukas Niklaus

8 Moritz Mundwiler

9 Julian Fischer

10 Aleksandr Kontulov-Volkov
11 Tiziano Turnaturi

Stand. Routine Youth (M/F) 1989 GS

1 Mattia Meier
2 Ferdinand Beck
3 Isabelle Reek

Stand. Routine Youth (M/F) 1989 ND

1 Nick Bracher
2 Galina Scheck
3 Kai Bertschi

4 Diego Negri

Stand. Routine Youth (M/F) 46 NQ

1 Galina Scheck
2 Diego Negri

3 Kajo van Geenen

Stand. Routine Youth (M/F) QS

1 Liuen Xie

2 Jessica Bracher
3 Linus Grillo
4

Alessia Flavia Del Mistro

Taiji Weapon Adults/Youth (F)

1 Guirong Zhu-Hiptmair

2 Monique Arber

Taiji Weapon Adults/Youth (M)

1 Daniele Pavese
2 Chany Jeanguenin
3 Roger Baumann

Montag, 25. April 2022

Rankinglist

Event: 2. swisswushu Qualifikationsturnier

Organization

Wushu School of Sport

Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu-Zentrum Bern
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

AQUILA CONCEPTS
Wushu-Zentrum Bern
WU - Academy of Martial Arts

Wushu-Zentrum Bern

Wushu-Zentrum Bern
Wushu-Zentrum Bern
WU - Academy of Martial Arts

Wushu-Zentrum Bern
AQUILA CONCEPTS
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH
Wushu Akademie Schweiz GmbH

Rong Jun Taiji Wushu Academy
Switzerland

Rong Jun Taiji Wushu Academy
Switzerland

Rong Jun Taiji Wushu Academy
Switzerland

Association DAO

Rong Jun Taiji Wushu Academy
Switzerland

Total Score

6.84
6.79
6.61
6.54
6.3

8.76
8.49
7.42

8.71
8.29
8.19
7.78

8.61
8.57
7.83

8.99
8.67
8.58
8.48

8.61

7.51

8.61

8.53
7.78

Page 9 of 13



Rankinglist

Event: 2. swisswushu Qualifikationsturnier
2021
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Rank Person Organization Total Score

4 Alexandre Oricchio Tai-chi-chuan I'art de I'équilibre 7.71

Taijiquan Adults/Youth (F)

1 Guirong Zhu-Hiptmair Rong Jun Taiji Wushu Academy 7.85
Switzerland

2 Monique Arber Rong Jun Taiji Wushu Academy 6.95
Switzerland

Taijiquan Adults/Youth (M)

1 Riccardo Trocca Rong Jun Taiji Wushu Academy 8.68
Switzerland

Chany Jeanguenin Association DAO 8.35

3 Daniele Pavese Rong Jun Taiji Wushu Academy 8.16
Switzerland

Alexandre Oricchio Tai-chi-chuan I'art de I'équilibre 7.68

Markus Pfannstiel Rong Jun Taiji Wushu Academy 7.5
Switzerland

6 Roger Baumann Rong Jun Taiji Wushu Academy 7.21
Switzerland

7 Gian Klainguti Rong Jun Taiji Wushu Academy 7.21
Switzerland

8 Bernhard Erne Rong Jun Taiji Wushu Academy 7.18
Switzerland

Trad. Routine External Styles Adults (F) Long-Weapon

1 Geraldine Balint Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School 8.71
2 Samira Neininger Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern 8.58
3 Caroline Rauh Green Lion Kung Fu 7.45
4 Cornelia Dubach Shaolin Chan Tempel 6.73

Trad. Routine External Styles Adults (F) Short-Weapon

1 Geraldine Balint Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School 8.81
2 Samira Neininger Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern 8.43

Trad. Routine External Styles Adults (F) w/o Weapon

1 Samira Neininger Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern 8.6
2 Geraldine Balint Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School 8.56
3 Miriam Peretti Wushu-Zentrum Bern 8.33
4 Marie Binkert SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel 8.16
5 Caroline Rauh Green Lion Kung Fu 7.88
6 Cornelia Dubach Shaolin Chan Tempel 6.43

Montag, 25. April 2022 Page 10 of 13



Rankinglist

2021

[eiey
osfgrmpic ‘ MEMBER

oswi:

Rank Person

Organization

Trad. Routine External Styles Adults (M) Long-Weapon

Chany Jeanguenin
Stephan Joél Wiederkehr
Raphael Sporri

Lionel Thouvenin
Alexandre Oricchio

Kurt Margadant

oo g A W N -

Association DAO
Wushu-Zentrum Bern

Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern
Chinese Martial Arts + Yoga
Tai-chi-chuan I'art de I'équilibre

Shaolin Chan Tempel

Trad. Routine External Styles Adults (M) Short-Weapon

-

Chany Jeanguenin

2 Lionel Thouvenin
3 Peter Frey
4 Raphael Sporri

5 Kurt Margadant

Association DAO
Chinese Martial Arts + Yoga

Rong Jun Taiji Wushu Academy
Switzerland

Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern
Shaolin Chan Tempel

Trad. Routine External Styles Adults (M) w/o Weapon

1 Chany Jeanguenin

2 Stephan Joél Wiederkehr
3 Lionel Thouvenin
4

Peter Frey

5 Raphael Sporri
Kurt Margadant

Cedric Laumann

Association DAO
Wushu-Zentrum Bern
Chinese Martial Arts + Yoga

Rong Jun Taiji Wushu Academy
Switzerland

Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern
Shaolin Chan Tempel

Green Lion Kung Fu

Trad. Routine External Styles Kids (F) w/o Weapon

1 Sophie Bosshard

2 Amelie Schoch

3 Penélope Russo

4 Ana De Almeida Duarte

Green Lion Kung Fu
Green Lion Kung Fu
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern

Green Lion Kung Fu

Trad. Routine External Styles Kids (F) Weapon

1 Penélope Russo

2 Amelie Schoch

3 Sophie Bosshard

4 Ana De Almeida Duarte

Montag, 25. April 2022

Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern
Green Lion Kung Fu
Green Lion Kung Fu

Green Lion Kung Fu

Event: 2. swisswushu Qualifikationsturnier

Total Score

8.88
8.73
8.3
8.03
7.81
7.78

8.76
8.45
8.36

8.05
7.53

8.93
8.38
8.38
8.36

7.95
7.83
7.21

7.88
7.88
7.85
7.73

7.71
7.16
7.11
7.05

Page 11 of 13
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Rank Person

Organization

Trad. Routine External Styles Kids (M) w/o Weapon

Gabriel Da Silva
Marc Andri Flutsch
Kevin Henry

Luan Nydegger
Aaron Schoch

Loris Bosshard

N o o b~ WN -

Arjen Gallardo

Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel
Green Lion Kung Fu

Green Lion Kung Fu

Green Lion Kung Fu

Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern

Trad. Routine External Styles Kids (M) Weapon

1 Marc Andri Flttsch
2 Arjen Gallardo

Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern

Trad. Routine External Styles Youth (F) Long-Weapon

1 Rahel Thoma
2 Priya Hohl

3 Vivienne Rauh

Shaolin Chan Tempel
Green Lion Kung Fu

Green Lion Kung Fu

Trad. Routine External Styles Youth (F) w/o Weapon

Helena Czuczor
Imani Sosseh
Priya Hohl
Rahel Thoma
Helena Jevtic
Rosalie Vorol

Vivienne Rauh

0 N O O A~ ODN -

Irinja Herger

Wushu-Zentrum Bern

Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School
Green Lion Kung Fu

Shaolin Chan Tempel

SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel
Green Lion Kung Fu

SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel

Trad. Routine External Styles Youth (M) Long-Weapon

Diego Negri
Ivan Simic
Marc Thoma
Nicola Bdrgin
Simon Birgin

Lion Scheidegger

N OO o A W N -

Marek Seigerschmidt

Montag, 25. April 2022

Wushu-Zentrum Bern

Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School
Shaolin Chan Tempel

Green Lion Kung Fu

Green Lion Kung Fu

Green Lion Kung Fu

Green Lion Kung Fu

Event: 2. swisswushu Qualifikationsturnier

Total Score

7.75
7.56
7.41
7.03
6.93
6.63
5.85

8.45
7.76

8.25
7.95
7.3

8.21
7.85
7.81
7.56
7.18
7.16
6.86
6.5

8.46
8.31
8.05
7.95
7.86
7.21
7.21

Page 12 of 13
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Event: 2. swisswushu Qualifikationsturnier
2021
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Rank Person Organization Total Score

Trad. Routine External Styles Youth (M) w/o Weapon

1 Ivan Simic Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School 8.45
2 Lion Scheidegger Green Lion Kung Fu 7.93
3 Simon Biirgin Green Lion Kung Fu 7.76
4 Nicola Burgin Green Lion Kung Fu 7.75
5 Marc Thoma Shaolin Chan Tempel 7.68
6 Joshua Laumann Green Lion Kung Fu 7.45
7 Marek Seigerschmidt Green Lion Kung Fu 7.28
8 Niklas Rauh Green Lion Kung Fu 6.96

Trad. Routine External Styles Youth (M/F) Short-Weapon

1 Rahel Thoma Shaolin Chan Tempel 8.03
2 Nicola Burgin Green Lion Kung Fu 7.7
3 Joshua Laumann Green Lion Kung Fu 71

Montag, 25. April 2022 Page 13 of 13



